

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 1002 of 2017</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. I.P. Kohli, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand/petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the parties.</p> <p>Rejoinder affidavit is taken on record. The misc. application (I.A. No. 4249 of 2021), made therefor, stands disposed of.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 21.08.2021</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>