

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1002 of 2017</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. K.S. Mehta with Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Addl. C.S.C. for the State/petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p>A certified copy of the impugned order is handed over by Mr. Neeraj Garg, the respondent's counsel. Since the copy of the order which has been filed along with writ petition is not clear, hence the certified copy handed over in Court by Mr. Neeraj Garg, respondent's counsel is taken on record.</p> <p>Argument heard, but not concluded.</p> <p>List this case on 06.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b> 05.05.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>

